

47

Bahadurganj

Measurement Book

R...../9...../2021-22

FDR-2021-22

Name of Road - Baisa PMCSY to

Kolbhitta,

Block - Bahadurganj

Division - Kishanganj - I

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and Issued to
Sri.....*Ramany Kurn*.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division
Bahadurganj.....

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Kishanganj-1
10/10/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

Bahadurganj SUB-DIVISION

This MB is Reissued to JE Bahadur-
ganj

AB
18/10/21

Measurement Book

No.

R...19.../2021-22

Name of officer.....

Date of first entry.....

Date of last entry.....

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road -					
Kolbhittr.					
Block -					
Bahadurganj.					

Date of Measurement -				
:- 22.11.02				
Date of entry :- 22.11.02				
① Providing bamboo piles including				
labour for cutting of 6244.75m				
dia piles size - - -				
1x75x3.50 =				262.50M
1x90x3.50 =				315.00M
2x75x3.50 =				525.00M
1x45x3.50 =				157.50M
2x30x3.50 =				210.00M
2x45x3.50 =				315.00M
2x 1x30x3.50 =				105.00M
2x90x3.50 =				630.00M
2x 1x90x3.50 =				315.00M
Continuation				262.50M
1x75x3.50 =				
Total:- 3097.50M				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	H.	
③ Filling & spreading local sand over brick bats as per drawings & technical					
1X3X25.00 m					11.00 m ³
1X3X30.00 m					10.00 m ³
2X3X25.00 m					15.00 m ³
1X3X15.00 m					7.50 m ³
2X3X10.00 m					6.00 m ³
2X3X10.00 m					9.00 m ³
1X3X10.00 m					3.00 m ³
2X3X8.00 m					1.80 m ³
1X3X8.00 m					9.00 m ³
1X3X2.50 m					7.50 m ³
Total:					88.50 m ³

③ Filling & spreading local sand over brick bats as per drawings & technical					
1X1X25.00X1.20X1.00 =	30.00 m ³				
1X1X30.00X1.50X1.40 =	50.00 m ³				
1X2X25.00X1.200X1.30 =	78.00 m ³				
1X1X15.00X0.90X0.90 =	12.15 m ³				
1X2X10.00X0.90X0.90 =	16.20 m ³				
1X2X15.00X0.90X(2.0+1.1) =	41.85 m ³				
1X1X10.00X0.90X0.90 =	8.10 m ³				
1X2X30.00X1.00X1.20 =	72.00 m ³				
1X1X20.00X1.00X1.100 =	33.00 m ³				
1X1X25.00X0.90X0.90 =	20.25 m ³				
Total: 361.95 m ³					

④ Providing laying & spreading

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
brick bats in Road ditches all					
Complete of Per -					
1x1x25.00x1.50x0.60 =					22.50 M ³
1x1x30.00x1.50x0.75 =					33.75 M ³
1x2x25.00x1.50x0.60 =					45.00 M ³
1x1x15.00x1.20x0.60 =					10.80 M ³
1x2x10.00x1.20x0.60 =					14.40 M ³
1x2x15.00x1.20x0.60 =					21.60 M ³
1x1x10.00x1.20x0.60 =					7.20 M ³
1x2x30.00x1.50x0.75 =					67.50 M ³
1x1x30.00x1.50x0.75 =					33.75 M ³
1x1x25.00x1.20x0.60 =					18.00 M ³
					Total 274.50 M ³

⑤ Supply of New bag with labour					
for filling New EC bag with					
local sand -					
1x1x25.00x0.90x1.60 =					36.00 M ³
1x1x30.00x0.90x2.15 =					58.05 M ³
1x2x25.00x0.90x1.90 =					85.50 M ³
1x1x15.00x0.90x1.50 =					20.25 M ³
1x2x10.00x0.90x1.50 =					27.00 M ³
1x2x15.00x0.90x1.70 =					45.90 M ³
1x1x10.00x0.90x1.50 =					13.50 M ³
1x2x30.00x0.90x1.95 =					105.00 M ³
1x1x30.00x0.90x1.85 =					49.95 M ³
1x1x25.00x0.90x1.50 =					33.75 M ³
					Total 475.20 M ³
@ 0.034 M ³ each bag =					13976.00 Nos

Continuation

22.11.21

JF

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Area of 1st (under 2nd floor) 02					
Area 5.12/11/12 @ Rs. 136/128.00/r					
(D) Providing labour & supplying for 1st 12/12/12 @ Rs. 136/128.00/r					
Area 2.12/11/12 @ Rs. 136/128.00/r					
Area 2.12/11/12 @ Rs. 136/128.00/r					
(E) Supply of New bag with 1st for filling New 1st bag with 1st 12/12/12 @ Rs. 136/128.00/r					
Area 3.12/11/12 @ Rs. 136/128.00/r					
Area 3.12/11/12 @ Rs. 136/128.00/r					
Total 1511941.00/					

Area 12/12/12 GST @ Rs. 181933.00/r					
Add 1% L.C. @ Rs. 15119.00/r					
Add Sifed 10% on Material cost calculation - - - - -					
(1) Brock Mats 329.400M ² @ Rs. 1050.00/M					
Area 345870.00/r					
(2) Local sand 837.134M ³ @ Rs. 141.85/M ³					
Area 118747.00/r					
Total M. Cost:- 46462.00/r					
Sifed 10% on M. Cost Rs. 4646.20/r					
Rs. 175495.00					
22.11.22					
17/12/21					
102					